
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

12

APR-2022

15-MAY-2022 13:2607-MAY-2022

For the Month of April 2022

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

MAY-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 73183437

Total Members 142

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,20,529

Total Refund Advance         53,848

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,74,377

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 73181899] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,426
AKSHAY GUPTA           750        1,0801 101182660205 N.A.

        8,998             5        8,998AKSHAY
GUPTA

-
        8,998

            0          330 - -

       15,983
AMARJEET           892        1,2852 100079161173 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712AMARJEET
SHUKLA

-
       10,712

            0          393 - -

       19,226
AMIT         1,128        1,6253 100493092931 N.A.

       13,538             1       13,538
AMIT -

       13,538
            0          497 - -

       16,621
AMIT DUBEY           928        1,3374 101336103796 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
AMIT DUBEY -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
ANITA GUPTA           928        1,3375 100492983287 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140ANITA
GUPTA

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       19,177
ANKIT KUMAR         1,071        1,5426 101182660222 N.A.

       12,853             0       12,853ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       12,853

            0          471 - -

       15,983
ANKIT KUMAR           892        1,2857 101391139668 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       10,712

            0          393 - -

       10,868
ANNU DEVI           607          8748 100492884091 N.A.

        7,284             9        7,284
ANNU DEVI -

        7,284
            0          267 - -

       13,423
ANNU DEVI           749        1,0809 101168481609 N.A.

        8,997             5        8,997
ANNU DEVI -

        8,997
            0          331 - -

       17,900
ARCHANA           999        1,44010 101366270040 N.A.

       11,997             0       11,997
ARCHANA -

       11,997
            0          441 - -

       16,621
ARTI DEVI           928        1,33711 100492539886 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
ARTI -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
AARTI           928        1,33712 100569889510 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
ARTI DEVI -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       19,817
ASHA RAM         1,106        1,59413 100898138607 N.A.

       13,282             0       13,282
ASHA RAM -

       13,282
            0          488 - -

       16,621
ASHARAM           928        1,33714 101391139566 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
ASHARAM -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       12,147
ASHOK KUMAR           678          97715 101366270064 N.A.

        8,141             7        8,141ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        8,141

            0          299 - -

       24,965
ATUL KUMAR         1,250        2,01616 100747959529 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,800
ATUL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          766 - -

       15,983BABLOO
KUMAR

          892        1,28517 101375237162 N.A.
       10,712             1       10,712BABLOO

KUMAR
-

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       14,065
BABU LAL           785        1,13118 100898734417 N.A.

        9,427             4        9,427
BABU LAL -

        9,427
            0          346 - -

       15,983
BHARTI           892        1,28519 101684263849 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
BHARTI -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       17,261
BINNO DEVI           964        1,38820 100493520757 N.A.

       11,569             0       11,569
BINNO DEVI -

       11,569
            0          424 - -

        8,949
BRAJ KISHOR           500          72021 101297435670 N.A.

        5,998            12        5,998
BRAJ KISHOR -

        5,998
            0          220 - -
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       15,983
CHANDER           892        1,28522 100570141271 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
CHANDER -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       15,983CHANDER
KANTA

          892        1,28523 100123995871 N.A.
       10,712             1       10,712CHANDERKA

NTA
-

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       14,065CHARANJEET
SINGH

          785        1,13124 100124224444 N.A.
        9,426             4        9,426CHARANJEET

SINGH
-

        9,426
            0          346 - -

       16,621
CHETAN           928        1,33725 101488883680 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
CHETAN -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       15,983
DEEPAK           892        1,28526 100861290548 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
DEEPAK -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       16,621DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          928        1,33727 101391139702 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140DHARMENDR

A KUMAR
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       17,259
DILEEP MISHRA           964        1,38828 101285973077 N.A.

       11,568             0       11,568DILEEP
MISHRA

-
       11,568

            0          424 - -

       16,621
DINESH           928        1,33729 100569950593 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
DINESH -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
GAURAV           928        1,33730 100900797569 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
GAURAV -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
GAURAV           928        1,33731 101412240611 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
GAURAV -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       15,343GAUTAM
KUMAR

          857        1,23432 100900822969 N.A.
       10,283             2       10,283GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       10,283
            0          377 - -

       21,725
GIRISH BHATT         1,216        1,75233 101401979672 N.A.

       14,600             0       14,600GIRISH
BHATT

-
       14,600

            0          536 - -

       16,621HASMUKHI
KUMARI

          928        1,33734 101391139652 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140HASMUKHI

KUMARI
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       14,063HIMANSHU
GUND

          785        1,13135 101684263854 N.A.
        9,426             4        9,426HIMANSHU

GUND
-

        9,426
            0          346 - -

       16,621
JAGRAM J           928        1,33736 100025181598 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
JAGRAM -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
JAIVEER           928        1,33737 100861291216 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
JAIVEER -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       17,900
JATIN KUMAR           999        1,44038 101297244503 N.A.

       11,997             0       11,997
JATIN KUMAR -

       11,997
            0          441 - -

        1,917
JITENDER           107          15439 100998222270 N.A.

        1,285            23        1,285
JITENDER -

        1,285
            0           47 - -

       16,621JITENDRA
PASWAN

          928        1,33740 101155451952 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140JITENDRA

PASWAN
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       12,146JOGINDER
KUMAR

          678          97741 101412239963 N.A.
        8,141             7        8,141JOGINDER

KUMAR
-

        8,141
            0          299 - -

       14,704
JONI           821        1,18342 101549689816 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
JONI -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       16,621
JUGAL KISHORE           928        1,33743 100722315455 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140JUGAL
KISHORE

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -
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       15,983
JYOTI           892        1,28544 100045849259 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
JYOTI -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       16,621
KAILASH SINGH           928        1,33745 101316032153 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140KAILASH
SINGH

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       12,785
KALPANA           714        1,02846 100186441202 N.A.

        8,569             6        8,569
KALPANA -

        8,569
            0          314 - -

       10,228
KALPNA RAJ           571          82347 101401979733 N.A.

        6,855            10        6,855
KALPNA RAJ -

        6,855
            0          252 - -

       15,342
KAMLESH DEVI           857        1,23448 100493070897 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283KAMLESH
DEVI

-
       10,283

            0          377 - -

       21,637
S K SWAMI         1,144        1,64949 100493315926 N.A.

       13,738             7       13,738KANDA
SWAMY

-
       13,738

            0          505 - -

       15,342
KRISHMA           857        1,23450 100190041434 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283
KARISHMA -

       10,283
            0          377 - -

       13,425
KOUSHAL           750        1,08051 100902662412 N.A.

        8,998             5        8,998
KAUSHAL -

        8,998
            0          330 - -

        5,114
KM ANJALI           286          41152 101336103691 N.A.

        3,428            18        3,428
KM ANJALI -

        3,428
            0          125 - -

       16,621
KRISHAN           928        1,33753 100492267592 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140KRISHAN
KUMAR

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       14,063
KRISHNA           785        1,13154 101736475355 N.A.

        9,426             4        9,426
KRISHNA -

        9,426
            0          346 - -

       12,786
KRISHNA           714        1,02855 101351000698 N.A.

        8,570             6        8,570
KRISHNA -

        8,570
            0          314 - -

       14,063
KUMARI SHASHI           785        1,13156 100934079277 N.A.

        9,426             4        9,426KUMARI
SHASHI

-
        9,426

            0          346 - -

       16,621LALAN KUMAR
PASWAN

          928        1,33757 101460927116 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140

LALAN
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       25,457
LAMBODAR JHA         1,250        1,97358 100492565742 N.A.

       15,000             1       16,442LAMBODAR
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          723 - -

       14,704
LAXMI           821        1,18359 101079253567 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
LAXMI -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       14,701
LAXMI           821        1,18260 101460927090 N.A.

        9,854             3        9,854
LAXMI -

        9,854
            0          361 - -

       12,146
LAXMI           678          97761 100493105469 N.A.

        8,141             7        8,141
LAXMI DEVI -

        8,141
            0          299 - -

       18,955
SURESH         1,144        1,64862 100492807357 N.A.

       13,737             2       13,737
M SURESH -

       13,737
            0          504 - -

       16,621
MADHU           928        1,33763 101350996850 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
MADHU -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       15,342
MAMTA           857        1,23464 100868568059 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283
MAMTA -

       10,283
            0          377 - -

       10,868
MANGLA           607          87465 100903595104 N.A.

        7,284             9        7,284
MANGLA JAIN -

        7,284
            0          267 - -
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       15,982
MANISH           892        1,28566 101684263831 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
MANISH -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       17,262
MANOJ KUMAR           964        1,38867 100221021797 N.A.

       11,569             0       11,569MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       11,569

            0          424 - -

       14,701
MEENA           821        1,18268 100226219463 N.A.

        9,854             3        9,854
MEENA -

        9,854
            0          361 - -

       14,703
MEENA           821        1,18369 100493069867 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
MEENA -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       25,471
MD AKMAL         1,250        1,96470 100492208184 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,365MOHAMMAD
AKMAL

-
       15,000

            0          714 - -

       12,785MOHD UMAR
ANSARI

          714        1,02871 101003461502 N.A.
        8,569             6        8,569MOHD UMAR

ANSARI
-

        8,569
            0          314 - -

       23,421
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,81572 100492932111 N.A.

       15,000             3       15,127N ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          565 - -

        8,310
NARDEV SINGH           464          66873 101391139634 N.A.

        5,570            13        5,570NARDEV
SINGH

-
        5,570

            0          204 - -

       15,983NARENDER
KUMAR

          892        1,28574 100492952261 N.A.
       10,712             1       10,712NARENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       12,145NAVEEN
KUMAR

          678          97775 101488883646 N.A.
        8,140             7        8,140NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

        8,140
            0          299 - -

       15,983NAVNEET
SINGH

          892        1,28576 101488883622 N.A.
       10,712             1       10,712NAVNEET

SINGH
-

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       14,704
NEERAJ KUMAR           821        1,18377 100935394489 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
NEERAJ -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       12,785
NEERAJ           714        1,02878 100935391900 N.A.

        8,569             6        8,569NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
        8,569

            0          314 - -

       15,342
NEHA           857        1,23479 101243879465 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283
NEHA -

       10,283
            0          377 - -

       16,621
NIKHILKUMAR           928        1,33780 100493411776 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140NIKHIL
KUMAR

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       15,342
NIRMALA           857        1,23481 101058569937 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283
NIRMLA -

       10,283
            0          377 - -

       18,538OMPRAKASH
KUMAR RAJAK

        1,035        1,49182 101275641050 N.A.
       12,425             0       12,425

OMPRAKASH
KUMAR
RAJAK

-
       12,425

            0          456 - -

       16,621
PAPPU PASWAN           928        1,33783 101401979722 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140PAPPU
PASWAN

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       15,342
PHOOLWATI           857        1,23484 100492771369 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283PHOOLAWAT
I

-
       10,283

            0          377 - -

       14,704
PINKI DEVI           821        1,18385 101232265269 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
PINKI DEVI -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       18,538
POOJA         1,035        1,49186 100905829499 N.A.

       12,425             0       12,425
POOJA -

       12,425
            0          456 - -

       15,980
POONAM           892        1,28587 101375237158 N.A.

       10,711             1       10,711POONAM
KUMARI

-
       10,711

            0          393 - -
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       10,228
PRADEEP           571          82388 100757239059 N.A.

        6,855            10        6,855
PRADEEP -

        6,855
            0          252 - -

        7,032
PREETI           393          56689 101412240624 N.A.

        4,713            15        4,713
PREETI -

        4,713
            0          173 - -

       14,704PREETI
KANUJIYA

          821        1,18390 101684263820 N.A.
        9,855             3        9,855PREETI

KANUJIYA
-

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       10,868
PREM SINGH           607          87491 101182660192 N.A.

        7,284             9        7,284
PREM SINGH -

        7,284
            0          267 - -

       15,342
PRITI MAURYA           857        1,23492 101366270055 N.A.

       10,283             2       10,283PRITI
MAURYA

-
       10,283

            0          377 - -

       16,621
RAHUL KUMAR           928        1,33793 101474090810 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

        7,672
RAHUL SINGH           428          61794 100954142339 N.A.

        5,142            14        5,142RAHUL
SINGH

-
        5,142

            0          189 - -

       20,456
RAJESH         1,142        1,64595 100493095073 N.A.

       13,710             0       13,710RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,710

            0          503 - -

       21,715
RAJ KUMAR         1,192        1,71796 100493060398 N.A.

       14,310             1       14,310
RAJKUMAR -

       14,310
            0          525 - -

       17,259
RAJU RAM           964        1,38897 101079253496 N.A.

       11,568             0       11,568
RAJU RAM -

       11,568
            0          424 - -

       16,621
RAKESH           928        1,33798 101375237191 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
RAKESH -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
RANJEET SINGH           928        1,33799 100307722722 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
RANJEET -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       13,425
RAVINDER           750        1,080100 101113318770 N.A.

        8,998             5        8,998
RAVINDER -

        8,998
            0          330 - -

       15,983
REKHA           892        1,285101 101500132159 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
REKHA -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

        5,753
REKHA SANI           321          463102 100954142387 N.A.

        3,856            17        3,856
REKHA -

        3,856
            0          142 - -

        4,474
RINKI DEVI           250          360103 101590084076 N.A.

        2,999            19        2,999
RINKI DEVI -

        2,999
            0          110 - -

        2,558
RINKU           143          206104 101815177818 N.A.

        1,714            22        1,714
RINKU -

        1,714
            0           63 - -

       15,980
REETA           892        1,285105 100868442549 N.A.

       10,711             1       10,711
RITA DEVI -

       10,711
            0          393 - -

       15,980
REETA SINGH           892        1,285106 100493182112 N.A.

       10,711             1       10,711
RITA SINGH -

       10,711
            0          393 - -

       19,995
S GANESH         1,173        1,690107 100493254695 N.A.

       14,080             0       14,080
S. GANESH -

       14,080
            0          517 - -

       16,621
SACHIN           928        1,337108 101375385042 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
SACHIN -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621SAKHARAM
PARMAR

          928        1,337109 101366270017 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140SAKHARAM

PARMAR
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -
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       19,995
SANDEEP         1,173        1,690110 100493525231 N.A.

       14,080             0       14,080SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       14,080

            0          517 - -

       14,063
SANJAY           785        1,131111 101316677961 N.A.

        9,426             4        9,426
SANJAY -

        9,426
            0          346 - -

          775SANJAY            43           62112 100492442707 N.A.          520
           25

          520
SANJAY
KAUSHIK

-          520             0           19 - -

       14,704
SAPNA           821        1,183113 101691992303 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
SAPNA -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       14,704
SARASHWATI           821        1,183114 100937617378 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
SARASWATI -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       25,703
SARFARZ         1,250        1,980115 100492843780 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,500SARFRAJ
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          730 - -

        5,753SATISH
BHORKHADE

          321          463116 101147502773 N.A.
        3,856            17        3,856SATISH

BHORKHADE
-

        3,856
            0          142 - -

       16,621SATYAM
KUMAR

          928        1,337117 101366269999 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140SATYAM

KUMAR
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       15,983
SAURAB           892        1,285118 101590084919 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
SAURAB -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

        9,587
SAVITA JHA           535          771119 100757710748 N.A.

        6,426            11        6,426
SAVITA DEVI -

        6,426
            0          236 - -

       17,900
SHAHZEB           999        1,440120 101232265305 N.A.

       11,997             0       11,997
SHAHZEB -

       11,997
            0          441 - -

       19,374
SAMSHAD         1,082        1,559121 100492843906 N.A.

       12,990             1       12,990
SHAMSHAD -

       12,990
            0          477 - -

       14,704
SHASHI           821        1,183122 100859193643 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855
SHASHI -

        9,855
            0          362 - -

       17,900SHASHI
PRABHA

          999        1,440123 100339856961 N.A.
       11,997             0       11,997

SHASHI
PRABHA
TIWARI

-
       11,997

            0          441 - -

       17,259
SHEETAL           964        1,388124 101584575011 N.A.

       11,568             0       11,568
SHEETAL -

       11,568
            0          424 - -

       16,621SHUMAN
KUSHWAHA

          928        1,337125 101511208924 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140SHUMAN

KUSHWAHA
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
SNEH LATA           928        1,337126 100909673783 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
SNEH LATA -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       17,262
SOHAN PAL           964        1,388127 100035378820 N.A.

       11,569             0       11,569
SOHAN PAL -

       11,569
            0          424 - -

       12,785
SUMAN           714        1,028128 101412330902 N.A.

        8,569             6        8,569
SUMAN -

        8,569
            0          314 - -

       14,064
SUMIT KUMAR           785        1,131129 101316032169 N.A.

        9,426             4        9,426SUMIT
KUMAR

-
        9,426

            0          346 - -

       16,621SUNEEL SINGH
NEGI

          928        1,337130 101474090834 N.A.
       11,140             0       11,140SUNEEL

SINGH NEGI
-

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       16,621
SUNITA           928        1,337131 100062328814 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
SUNITA -

       11,140
            0          409 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,507
SURESH           642          925132 100493456624 N.A.

        7,712             8        7,712SURESH
KUMAR

-
        7,712

            0          283 - -

       14,063
SUSHMA           785        1,131133 101500132137 N.A.

        9,426             4        9,426
SUSHMA -

        9,426
            0          346 - -

       15,980
TARACHAND           892        1,285134 101147502804 N.A.

       10,711             1       10,711
TARACHAND -

       10,711
            0          393 - -

       16,899
TARUN KUMAR           944        1,360135 100911041171 N.A.

       11,335             2       11,335TARUN
KUMAR

-
       11,335

            0          416 - -

       15,980
USHA           892        1,285136 100939073629 N.A.

       10,711             1       10,711
USHA -

       10,711
            0          393 - -

       15,983
VANDANA           892        1,285137 101375237209 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
VANDANA -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       14,063VIJAY KUMAR
GUPTA

          785        1,131138 100569835203 N.A.
        9,426             4        9,426VIJAY KUMAR

GUPTA
-

        9,426
            0          346 - -

       16,621
VIMLA TAMANG           928        1,337139 100583418932 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140VIMLA
TAMANG

-
       11,140

            0          409 - -

       16,621
VIMLESH           928        1,337140 100492291201 N.A.

       11,140             0       11,140
VIMLESH -

       11,140
            0          409 - -

       15,983
VIMLESH           892        1,285141 100479567506 N.A.

       10,712             1       10,712
VIMLESH -

       10,712
            0          393 - -

       14,704
VISHAL KUMAR           821        1,183142 101391139699 N.A.

        9,855             3        9,855VISHAL
KUMAR

-
        9,855

            0          362 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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